Version Information :
SN
01
GOTRENDGCMH Brand :
High Current Common Mode
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :
 Product Series :
 Standard      Customize

Size A(Max.) B(Max.) C(Max.) D(+/-0.5) E(+/-0.1) F(+/-0.3) G(+/-0.3)
1515PV 21.0 14.5 22.0 4.0 0.8 12.8 10.0
Wire diameter
N1-4 = N2-3
DCR
Max.
HI-POT
5 mA / 60 sec.
Part No.
Inductance
L1-4 = L2-3
Min.
Inductance
L1-4 - L2-3
Max.
0.13 x 1.0 mm 250 m Ohm 1500 VACGCMH1515PV-153N 15.0 mH 100.0 uH
0.13 x 1.0 mm 250 m Ohm 1500 VACGCMH1515PV-253N 25.0 mH 100.0 uH
Page : 5 / 15 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Inductance Test Ccondition : 1.0 KHz / 0.25V @25 ℃
 Product Series : GCMH Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GCMH-SERIES-V1R1 Editor : Teddy Sun
 Established Date : 2017.11.22 Description : High Current Common Mode
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GCMH1918PH-SERIES
Size A(Max.) B(Max.) C(Max.) D(Ref.) E(+/-0.5) F(+/-0.3) G(+/-0.3)
1918 24.0 22.0 14.0 1.0 4.0 16.5 15.0
Wire diameter
N1-4 = N2-3
DCR
Max.
HI-POT
5 mA / 60 sec.
Part No.
Inductance
L1-4 = L2-3
Min.
Inductance
L1-4 - L2-3
Max.
0.15 x 1.0 mm N / A 1500 VACGCMH1918PH-123N 12.0 mH 100.0 uH
Page : 6 / 15 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Inductance Test Ccondition : 1.0 KHz / 0.25V @25 ℃
 Product Series : GCMH Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GCMH-SERIES-V1R1 Editor : Teddy Sun
 Established Date : 2017.11.22 Description : High Current Common Mode
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GCMH1918PV-SERIES
Size A(Max.) B(Max.) C(Max.) D(+/-0.5) E(+/-0.5) F(+/-0.5) G(Ref.)
1918 23.5 15.0 27.0 4.0 13.0 10.0 0.8
Wire diameter
N1-4 = N2-3
DCR
Max.
HI-POT
5 mA / 60 sec.
Part No.
Inductance
L1-4 = L2-3
Min.
Inductance
L1-4 - L2-3
Max.
0.15 x 1.0 mm N / A 1500 VACGCMH1918PV-123N 12.0 mH 100.0 uH
Page : 7 / 15 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Inductance Test Ccondition : 1.0 KHz / 0.25V @25 ℃
 Product Series : GCMH Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GCMH-SERIES-V1R1 Editor : Teddy Sun
 Established Date : 2017.11.22 Description : High Current Common Mode
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GCMH2418PH-SERIES
Size A(Max.) B(Max.) C(Max.) D(Ref.) E(+/-0.5) F(+/-0.3) G(+/-0.3)
2418 24.0 26.0 16.0 1.0 4.0 17.0 21.0
Wire diameter
N1-4 = N2-3
DCR
Max.
HI-POT
5 mA / 60 sec.
Part No.
Inductance
L1-4 = L2-3
Min.
Inductance
L1-4 - L2-3
Max.
0.15 x 1.0 mm N / A 1500 VACGCMH2418PH-123N 12.0 mH 100.0 uH
Page : 8 / 15 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Inductance Test Ccondition : 1.0 KHz / 0.25V @25 ℃
 Product Series : GCMH Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GCMH-SERIES-V1R1 Editor : Teddy Sun
 Established Date : 2017.11.22 Description : High Current Common Mode
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GCMH2418PV-SERIES
Size A(Max.) B(Max.) C(Max.) D(+/-0.5) E(Ref.) F(+/-0.5) G(+/-0.5)
2418 24.0 16.0 31.5 3.5 0.8 4.0 8.0
Wire diameter
N1-4 = N2-3
DCR
Max.
HI-POT
5 mA / 60 sec.
Part No.
Inductance
L1-4 = L2-3
Min.
Inductance
L1-4 - L2-3
Max.
0.20 x 1.5 mm 150 m Ohm 1500 VACGCMH2418PV-123N 12.0 mH 100.0 uH
Page : 9 / 15 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Inductance Test Ccondition : 1.0 KHz / 0.25V @25 ℃
 Product Series : GCMH Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GCMH-SERIES-V1R1 Editor : Teddy Sun
 Established Date : 2017.11.22 Description : High Current Common Mode
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GCMH2820PV-SERIES
Size A(Max.) B(Max.) C(Max.) D(+/-0.5) E(Ref.) F(+/-0.5) G(+/-0.5)
2820 28.0 17.0 38.0 3.5 0.8 4.0 8.0
Wire diameter
N1-4 = N2-3
DCR
Max.
HI-POT
5 mA / 60 sec.
Part No.
Inductance
L1-4 = L2-3
Min.
Inductance
L1-4 - L2-3
Max.
0.60 x 1.0 mm 150 m Ohm 1500 VACGCMH2820PV-702N 7.0 mH 100.0 uH
Page : 10 / 15 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Inductance Test Ccondition : 1.0 KHz / 0.25V @25 ℃
 Product Series : GCMH Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GCMH-SERIES-V1R1 Editor : Teddy Sun
 Established Date : 2017.11.22 Description : High Current Common Mode
 Latest Edit Date : 2020.10.30 Product Type :  Standard      Customize
GCMH3131PH-SERIES
Size A(Max.) B(Max.) C(Max.) D(Ref.) E(+/-0.5) F(+/-0.3) G(+/-0.3)
3131 35.0 35.0 19.0 1.0 4.0 20.0 26.0
Wire diameter
N1-4 = N2-3
DCR
Max.
HI-POT
5 mA / 60 sec.
Part No.
Inductance
L1-4 = L2-3
Min.
Inductance
L1-4 - L2-3
Max.
0.60 x 1.0 mm N / A 1500 VACGCMH3131PH-802N 8.0 mH 200.0 uH
Page : 11 / 15 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
* Inductance Test Ccondition : 1.0 KHz / 0.25V @25 ℃